E9
Stainless Steel Cable Ties - Premium Range
CABAC’s Stainless Steel Cable Ties are a quick, effective way of securing cables that are in
a hostile environment. They have a unique ball bearing locking mechanism that allows
the tie to be quickly and easily installed, but not undone. They install much quicker than
traditional strapping systems. The heavy duty ties have an off-set tip to speed insertion of
the tie. The ties are made from 316 non magnetic stainless steel.
and long-term external exposure
Please check the Cabac website for details
316 Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Technical Data
Material Stainless Steel 316 grade
Tensile Strength 60 kg/mm2
Operating Temp -80°C to +500°C
Loop Tensile Strength Standard range 45kg
 Heavy-duty range 110kg
Resistance to Chemicals
High resistance to:
Petrol
Benzene
Alcohol
Acetone
Sodium hydroxide
In general very resistant to most hostile
environments.
SSTDT - Low cost
method of stainless
tie tensioning. Ideal
for casual user.
SSTTT2 - Robust Stainless
Steel Tie Tensioner. Tensions and
cuts in one operation.
Sodium phosphate
Formic acid
Acetic acid
Sulphuric acid
Seawater
IMPROVED
FASTENING
SYSTEM
 Maximum   Min. Loop
 Bundle Length Width Tensile
Catalogue Diameter Approx Approx Strength Pack
      No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Quantity Tooling
Standard Width
SST200/316 50 201 4.6 44 100
SST360/316 102 360 4.6 44 100
SST520/316 152 520 4.6 44 100
SST680/316 203 680 4.6 44 100
Heavy Duty Width
SST200-HD/316 50 201 7.9 113 50
SST360-HD/316 102 360 7.9 113 50
SST520-HD/316 152 520 7.9 113 50
SST680-HD/316 203 680 7.9 113 50
SST838-HD/316 254 838 7.9 113 50
SST1000-HD/316 298 1000 7.9 113 50
SST1500-HD/316 450 1500 7.9 113 50
Note: To protect cable from sharp edges on cable ties, CABAC have a PVC protective cover which is
available in 30m reels. Part Number SSCHD.
S
S
TTT2
S
S
TD
T
NEW
Standard
Range
Heavy Duty
Range
Standard range also available:
  Pack
Catalogue No. Description Quantity
Standard Width
SST200-316S Stainless Steel Standard Tie 200mm 100
SST360-316S Stainless Steel Standard Tie 360mm 100
SST520-316S Stainless Steel Standard Tie 520mm 100
SST680-316S Stainless Steel Standard Tie 680mm 100
Heavy Duty Width
SST200-HD-316S Stainless Steel 316 Standard Tie 200mm HD 50
SST360-HD-316S Stainless Steel 316 Standard Tie 360mm HD 50
SST520-HD-316S Stainless Steel 316 Standard Tie 520mm HD 50
SST680-HD-316S Stainless Steel 316 Standard Tie 680mm HD 50
SST838-HD-316S Stainless Steel 316 Standard Tie 838mm HD 50
SST1000-HD-316S Stainless Steel 316 Standard Tie 1000mm HD 50
Stainless Steel Cable Ties - Standard Range
W
A
RRAN
T
Y
 L
IM
I T ED
20 YEARS
W
A
RRAN
T
Y
E
X
T E N D
E
D
1 YEAR